
PG Diploma in Veterinary Education Timetable 2025-27 
 

ONLINE INDUCTION: TUESDAY 9 SEPTEMBER 2025, 1pm (UK time) 
  

Module Title 

 
Release of 

preparation materials Online Introduction Online discussion 
and Q&A 

Deadline 
Summative 

Written 

 

 
Tue 18  Nov 2025 Tue 25 Nov 2025 Tue 6  Jan 2026 Tue 10 Feb 2026 15 

Assessment, Feedback & Learning (AFL)  
 
Tue 10 Feb 2026 Tue 17 Feb 2026 Tue 24  Mar 2026  Tue 28 Apr 2026  15 

Education leadership and coaching (ELC) 
 
Tue 10 Feb 2026 Tue 17 Feb 2026 Tue 24  Mar 2026  Tue 28 Apr 2026  15 

Small Group Teaching (SGT) 
 
Tue 28  Apr 2026  Tue 5 May 2026  Tue 9 Jun 2026  Tue 14 Jul 2026  15 

Bridging module for MSc* 
Evidence Based Veterinary Education (EBVE) 

 
Tue 28 Apr 2026 Tue 5 May 2026 Tue 9 Jun 2026 Tue 14 Jul 2026 15* 

Technology supported learning and teaching (TSLT) Tue 1 Sep 2026 Tue 8 Sep 2026 Tue 13 Oct 2026 Tue 17 Nov 2026 15 

Clinical Reasoning & Patient-Side Teaching (CRPST) Tue 17 Nov 2026 Tue 24 Nov 2026 Tue 5 Jan 2027 Tue 9 Feb 2027 15 

Small Group Teaching (SGT)  Tue 9 Feb 2027 Tue 16 Feb 2027 Tue 23 Mar 2027 Tue 27 Apr 2027 15 

Curriculum development and leadership (CDL) Tue 9 Feb 2027 Tue 16 Feb 2027 Tue 23 Mar 2027 Tue 27 Apr 2027 15 

Assessment, Feedback & Learning (AFL) Tue 27 Apr 2027 Tue 4 May 2027 



PG Diploma in Veterinary Education Timetable 2025-27 
 

 

* Credits awarded for the EBVE bridging module do not count towards the PG Diploma award. 
 
*Evidence Based Veterinary Education (EVBE) 
 
EBVE is a bridging module only and 


